
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist : Kolhapur 

P.G .Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of December 2021 

Subject : Ayurved Samhita 

Preliminary - MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 V d.Chaudhari Mukesh Dilip 75 
2 V d.Patii Vishakha Vinod 52 
3 V d. Mane Priti Tatysaheb 51 

' 

Final- lVID 

Sr. No 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

Vd.Gore Shivprasad Vitthalrao 
V d.Patil Snehal Sambhaji 
V d.Mane Kh·an Ganhininath 
V d.Hupare Trupti Parashuram 
V d.Jinture SachinKumar Baliram 
V d. Thakur Ravindra Ramsing 
Vd. Patil Neelam Vishwanath 
V d.Hajare Rupali Aniket 
V d.Irale Varsha Vitthal 
Vd. Patil Yuvaraj Rajgonda 

II~(/; 
/VV" ..z---· 

OlRECTOR 
Yashwant Av! ,,. · :.,. r:olle-ge 

Post Grad<.~<:>: : : .:, ::;mg & 
Research Cer.ter, Kodoli 
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Y ash want Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, .Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of Dec. 2021 

Subject : Sharir Rachana 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 V d. Rewatkar Prachi Umesh 59% 
2 V d. Nij ai Devendra Kamlakar 56% 

Final-MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 V d.Powar Rutuja Prakash 57% 
2 V d. Gaitonde Amagha Hrishikesh 59% 

·~ ~ 
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Y ashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of Dec. 2021 

Subject: Kriya Sharir 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 V d. Khartude Tejashree M 55% 
2 V d. Sukalikar Sarika Tushar 56% 
3 V d. Amrutkar Akshay Arun 57% 
4 V d. Bagade Swamabhushan C. 54% 
5 V d. Gore Snehal Anil 55% 
6 V d.Kulkami Haripriya H. 57% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 V d.Burse Dipti Appasaheb 
2 V d. Koli Shraddha Kiran 
3 V d. Bhandare Amruta Dilip 
4 V d. Ubale Sulkshana Shrimant 

.·. ' ( .. 
... 

,_ DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ay~v~.·,c:c College 

Poe-t Gr"'''· ··-·.'t"-' ":·~'";,, : ...,,., & 
l• •• . .. .... . 

& \~ .L .. -v~ .. v:; ~ -~ ' --~~ ... .;, ~,. .._......, u '- . .. , . · ·-· . : . : .~ 

Researcl i C.::, ::sr, Kodoli 

59% 
57% 
55% 
58% 

DEAN 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. l<odoli 



. -.. VctShvvant Ayurvedic College 

Post Gradu8ta Train ing 8!. Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal : Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Department of D:cavy:ztguna 

P.G. Students Percent \!Vise Attendance f o r the mont h December 2021 

Sub-- Dravyaguna 

Prel im inary . lVI. D..!. 

S.r. i\Jo Nfit!'ie of Student 
1 Vd. Harne Girija Shrikrishna 

2 Vd.l,ajigare Vidu la Aji t 

3 Vd. IVIakar Soniya Baban rao 

4 Vd.Pophlikar Shantanu U. 

· s Vd. Bhoir Aaditi Govinda 

6 Vd. Dhole Ganesh DevidaS 

7 Vd. Banmeru Praveen l<a nhy la l 

8 Vd. Vhat kar Rajendra Bhaujangrao 

Frnal - IVI.D. 

Sr. No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

Nartte of Student 
Vd. Mohite Nladanrao Jagannath 

Vd . !<ore l<iran Shripad 

Vd . Bhopale Priyanka Santosh 

Vd. Patil Pravin Prakash 

Vd . Patil Sneha Prakash 

Vd. Deshpande Rohini Sh ivruprao 

Vd. Patil Van ita Subhash 

Vd. Shinde Sangram Balaso 

O"RECTOR 
" . . .. ~ ,;,.College 

Yashwant /\yt;r • "-: ~'L· .. -
Post Graduate I r;::·,\!'9 ~ 
Research Center, l<odo!l 

Attendance 
68 % 

72 % 

69 % 

70 % 

68 % 

64 % 

67 % 

69 % 

Attendance 
71% 

68 % 

70 % 

71 % 

74% 

73 % 

71 % 

66 % 

w 
DEAN 

Vashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Resee:ltcli Center, Kodoli 
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Yashwant Ayurvedic ,Collage 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal- Panhala, Dist- Kolhapur 

....... P.G Students Percent w ise Attendance for the month Dec- 2021 

Subject ... Rasashastra Bhaishajya Kalpana -
Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd.Chive Ashwini Jagnath 

2 Vd.Chougale Saurabh Dhanjy 

3 . Vd.Naik Suhani Chand rasing 

4 Vd.Fule Vishvanath Raghunath 

5 Vd.Raut Ankita ·Pravin 

6 Vd.Kulkcu;oi Hrishikesh Gopal 

-
~ 

.Head . 
Rasasnastra·Bhaishajya K' '"ana 

Ya$hwant Ayurvedic f.~aha·lidyalaya. 

0 \RECTOR 
tA ... .,·~ ·• : ~ College 

Yashwan ~· ·· ... ~'::"". : · 
Post GraCL'ZJ;e : r2 !r.,ng & 
Research Center, Kodo\1 Kodoli. 

-
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90% 

90% 
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DEAN 

'fashwant Ayurvodic College 
Post Graduate Tra:ni:~g & 
Research Cen1er. Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Cent re, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of December- 2021 

Subject : Rognidan 

Preliminary- M.D. 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Mali Ashwini Sachin 

2 Vd. Mujawar Taufik llai 

3 Vd. Maskar Aksay Vasant 

4 Vd. Kumbhar Harshada Kailas 
5 Vd. Naik Rajshekhar Chandrashekhar 

I 
I 6 Vd. Bale Manish Gangakishan 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd.Khude Akshaykumar Sarjerao 

2 Vd.Shinagare Chetan Dilip 

3 Vd. Shelar Nayana Atmaram 
4 Vd. Gohil Dharamdeep Girirajsingh 

HetfOept. 
Post G dm~te Section 

~ept. of Rcg.iidan &. V. Vil::r1:!?'' 
~. G. T. & R. C. ~(·-:~·ll 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ay~rve:1 ic Col:ege 

Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Kodoli 

Attendance (%)) ... 
.. 

15% 
15% 
15% ~' < -·. 
15% 
30% 

t ~ ft .. 
15% 

Attendance (0/o) 
· - .. 

60% ' 10% 
10% ~·~ . -- . 
10% 

DEAN 
Yashwant Ayurvedic Co~~g.e 

Post Graduate Tra i n i n~&· 
R-esearch Center. Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G.Students Percentwise Attendance for the month of December 2021 

Subject: Agadtantra 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 Vd.Niloy Kar 54 % 

2 Vd.Kumbhar Tejeshri P 56 % 

3 Vd.Shaikh Rafiq Rasul 52% 
4 Vd.Bagade Archana S. 54 % 
5 Vd.Haranmare Eramsaba lrfan 55 % 

6 Vd. Malage Prashant Tukaram 48 % 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
1 
2 
3 

Name of Student Attendance (0/ o) 

Vd.Khade Namdev Raghunath 

Vd.Rathod Savita Arvind 

Vd. Mishra Pooja 

1/Yl 
~~--

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ayurvedic C(')II"'"Qe 

Post Graduate Train ir.s x 
Research Center, Kodoli 

56% 

54% 
44% 

'€Y 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center, Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G.Students Percentwise Attendance for the month December 2021 

Subject : Swasthavritta 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 Vd.Kachare Bhagyashree Shivling 52% 
2 Vd.Bag Susmita Sanatan 58% 
3 Vd.DaundkarPrashantSukhadev 52% 
4 Vd.Dhole Aishwarya Moreshwar 60% 
5 Vd.Dodal Shubham Bhupal 58% 
6 Vd.Shinde Pramod Salsid 56% 

7 Vd. Bhagat Dhondiram Gorakhnath 48% 
8 Vd. Kulkarni Gajanan Shripad 46% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 Vd.Pawar Gajendra Sarjerao 68% 
2 Vd.Mangavkar Pradyarani Anilkumar 64% 
3 Vd.Jumrani Voges~ Rajkumar 68% 
4 Vd.Chaugule Sonali Ganesh 64 % 
5 Vd .Bongarge Kirti Sachin 66% 
6 Vd.Khadke Snehal Arjun 44% 
7 Vd. Pawar Vinod Nivruti 42 % 
8 Vd. Jadhav Rahul Ramesh 46 % 

JJ:!: 
~ 

' 

~ DEAN 

,. 

Depart.~'"·.. -l~g {PSM'J 
Va$hwa . · "~e, 

Kodoli , Tal Par .. .. ,. .c.~puf 
M~harashtra • ", '-' ; 14 

DIRECTOR 
Yashv:ant Ayu:·vedic Co\IP.ge 

Post Gradua:e lcc:>i::: :: ,' ~ 
Research Center, f,ouull 

Yashwant Ayurvedic CollegF 
Post Graduate Training & 
Reseau;h Center, Kodol 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College,Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist : Kolhapur 

P.G .Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of December 2021 

Subject: PRASUTI TANTRA STRIROG 

Preliminary- MS 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Singh Alka Sarvajeet 

2 Vd. Kate Monika Annasaheb 
, 
.) Vd. Dhulubulu Amruta Suresh 

4 Vd. Dherange Sagar Dattatray 

5 Vd. Patil Radhika Amar 

6 Vd. Kamble Sapana Raghunath 

Final- MS 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd . Patil Ashwini Ravindra. 

2 Vd. Gaikwad Deepali Abaji 
, 
.) Vd . Patil Rupali Tanaji 

4 Vd. Sahu Priyanka Dilipkumar 

5 Vd . Garade Sangita Suresh 

6 Vd. Dhavale Ketaki Vishwas 

7 Vd . Rangane Arohi Sanjay 

8 Vd. Patil Shital Rajendra 

9 Vd. Pawar Vishakha Rajendra 

10 Vd. Dasarwar Nikita Sudhakar 

11 Vd. Bergal Nilam Shivaji 

A;"- f ; 
I~ 

Prof. & H.O.D. 

Attendance (o/o) 

77°/o 

79°/o 

80°/o 

81 °/o 

82°/o 

79°/o 

Attendance (0/o) 
78°/o 

82o/o 

79°/o 

81 °/o 
80°/o 

46% 

78% 

75% 

79% 
81 % 

79% 

DEAN 
Dept. of Prasuti Tantra & Strirog 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli. 

OtRECTOR 
Yashwant Ayurvedic Colle·ge 

Post GradJate Training & 
Research Center, l<odoli 

.1ashwant Ayurvedic. ~ollege 
Post Graduate Tramtng & 

od 
,. 

Research Center. K o.· 



Yasrnvant A .. yurved ic College 
Posl Gradt~ate Training&, R.esearch Center, Kodoli 

Tal: Pan.hala, Dist.: Kolhapur 

D c··. l, ' , . ., ,l-.,·-1" ...... ~"'"it ·v~'l.SP Ai:te'~---1'\l'"e fr--··1-~e 11"10lltl1 Dece'11b"''' ?_O?_l i, l , ~ ) :,l! ·.;•._.il • ' J .tl..I\....Vt_.. \ v ,. i.l'-l(, l.'v; ~~·Ji •. L .. I t::J 

Subicd : Bairo~ ·' ._. 

~.-s-~--.-N-1 o-~~nnw Of Students ·- ; Attendance (0/o) I 
• ------~· ·--, \ /r l " 1a h :.1 rlt'l" ~~Clli 1l <;~,-,,b· 11'c'J:; 9?_ 0; 1o ~ 

• \ ·' · .f J ( .. ; • .. \.. L_,;_ - ·.J t..) ._ . ..z. _ . J. L I 
i-----·- --- -- '··- ··--·-·- . 
1 J __ j_y c! . __ U mak S wati Shes._l-l_L_,a.,_j i _______ ,----____ 9_2 _o/c~o~-----1 

. 3 ; Vel. Devkar Gauri Vasant 92% 
' _ __j__ --------- :---------- ---i 
! 4 ! Vel . Gawali Akshata Deepak 92 % 

~--_-!.,-5··-=t~~i_. __ P~0~l ile Ravine! !"a S l-1-i-\·-'aJ-. i------if------77_o/c_o---·---l 

() 1 \'d. Pov.·:ir Adii·i Sukun1ar 77 % ... · ·- -- ___ ________ .!_, _ _ _ _ ___________ .J 

! Sr. no . Name Of Students Attendance 0/o 
i------ ----t------ - ----·- ----------:-- -----"---<-------1 

! V J.Pt1war Rahul P1akash 62% ___ 
1 

-~~- ... ! ·,;J-t~a~v~-l~~ Shubham Jag:annath 77% I 
.-- - -- - -- ··r---- ·- - --., 

L ___ } _____ :__\'d.:J:~ucl(dkar Sid_h_a_rt_·h_A_rL_lll _______ --:-_ ____ 7_7_~_1o _ __ ----ll 
1 4 j Vd.Kapgate Ruchita Lokchand 62% I 

, · ~? __ _ ; Vd.Ku mbhar Vishwajeet Shashikant 73 % I 
~ .... _, 6 ----~-~cUadha'_' _B_h_a_s_ka_,_· _S __ u_b_h_a_s1_, _____ __, _____ 6_2_o/c_o _ _ _ _ --l 

· '7 I\ ·,.1 P·l" 'ar Aiit f~h<:~i rv".na1h 65 % I 
' . : . -~ · :_ -~ __:_~ __ J_-~ (.. ~ - -----l 

- ' • . I .. , . ,.., 1 R I l 00 ° I : ~ ! '-/ L:. :)<!rlc:p L1eep2.1Z .-.arne as 1 0 ; 

~- t ).. : \i c~ . !(ny~~ide-l(e shav \fa<;m~trao --- _.;,.._ _ ____ 1_00 %----~ 

~---,-()--- - ;·\; cCC.i~J r·sa l e Pooja Bhaskar I 00% =j 
!-~~- ~(~-=--__ i _ _SI_9~~'\pate Asmi t~ A~~1 ______ _____________ _J I 00% _j 

12 . V ci. Puri S<1madhan Chandu · I 00% I 
! ·-- --- ··--·-·- -·- ---- ·- ------'--------

_________ j 

~ 
PG. Director 

tJ1RECTOR 
Yashwant A':urvP-~! !c ~ollega 

Post Graduate 1 ra1nmg ~ 
Researcll Ce:~ter, Kodoll 

€Y 
Dean 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Coi!Pm· 
Post Graduate Trainir ­

'~esearch Center. Kcv~ :1 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre Kodoli. 

Tal.Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur. 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of Dec.2021 

Preliminary 
MD . 
Sr.no. 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

Sr.no. 

k ... :'•\ l'v'> 
OD 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Sub-Kayachikitsa 

Name of Student 

Conducted 

Vd.Kadam Mamata Jalinndar 

Vd.Surve Karishma Shivaji 

Vd.Sonwane Diksha Chandrakant 
Vd.Khandare Rameshwari Ramsh 

Vd.Rathod Akash Vithalrao 

Vd.Chaudhari Palavee Mukesh 

Final MD . 
Name of Student 

Conducted 

Vd. Satpute Dnyaneshwar Mahadev 

Vd.Nemane Ra jaram Shivaji 

Vd.Shingade Rohit Rajaram 

Vd.kalshetti Vivek Rajendra 

Vd.Gajabe Mamata Madhukar 

Vd.Turare Subhash Shamal 

Vd.Waybase Sakharam Amol 

Vd.Shej al Vasant Ranjeetsinh 

Vd.Patil N ikhil Mohan 

Vd.Khatane Vivek Sudarshan 

Vd.Shahu Radhika Rushikesh 

H 0 . D., 
Department Of 1<syachikitsa 
f Q$hwant AyuiVed:c Cf.tl!eg~ 

Kodo!i. 

PG Director 
DIRECTOR 

Yash-.•:::n:t / \yc!-'IPd:c Cc!!ege 
Post Gr8::~;..! ate Train~n g & 
Researcn Cen(er, Kodoli 

Total % 

27 100.00 

21 77.78 

23 85.1 9 

26 96.30 

15 55.56 . 

16 59.26 

26 96.30 

Total % 

27 100 

20 80.00 

20 76.00 

19 80.00 

20 80.00 

23 92.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

17 62.96 

17 62.96 

0 0.00 

Dean 

DEAN 
iashwant Ayurvecfk; Golleg& 

Post Graduate Trslning & 
R P.search 8 er,ter. f<odoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli. 

Tal.- Panhala, Dist.- Kolhapur. 
P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the Month - Dec. 2021 

Subject- Shalya Tantra 

P I' . MS re mnnarv- . . 
Sr. No. Nan1e of Student Working Day's -26 

-- -- Present Day's 
1 Vd. Kankate Komal Popat 26 

2 V d. Kanojia Achal Vij ay 26 

3 V d. Dhengale Ravi Gangarrun 25 
4 V d. Mishra Praveen Kumar 25 
5 V d. Bobade Aniket Anil 25 
6 Vel. Rathod Anil Narayam·ao 25 
7 V d. Arsul Rohini Ramesh 26 
8 V d. Gawade Shivani Dadaso 26 
9 V d. Mendhe Mangesh Chokinath 19 
10 Vd. Mane Tejaswini Bhinu·ao 00 
11 V d. Kadru11 Shashikant Digambar 20 
12 V d. Boricha Dimple Ashok 19 

Final- M.S. 
Sr. No. Name of Student Working Day's -26 

-- -- Present Day's 
1 V d. Basawnathe Aditya Dipak 00 
2 Vd. Bhosale Shahal Yuvraj 03 
,.., 
.) V d. Chalake Anuradha Anandrao 20 
4 V d. Chou bey Vivek Deepak 15 
5 Vd. Dhayagonde Smesh Malkari 19 
6 Vd. Dupade Vaishali Uday 19 
7 V d. Gawade Krantisionh Bhagawat 00 
8 V cl. Gite Siddharth DattatTaya 19 
9 V d. Gore Rutuj a Ramesh 00 
10 V d. Munde Smesh Babasaheb 00 
11 V d. Surawase Pratibha Uttaresh\·vru· 00 
12 V d. Marchande Dhiraj Dilip 24 
13 V d. Kamble Pranoti Sarjerao 24 
14 V d. Darade Prasad Mahadeo 26 
15 Vd. Jagadale Snehali Sanjay 26 
16 Vd. Alji Soniya Ashakali 00 
17 Vd. Patil Krishkant Madhukar 19 

~ t0!:---

Attendance (o/o) 
--

100 % 

100 % 
96.15 % 
96.15 % 
9615% 
96.15 % 
100 % 
100 % 

73.08% 
00.00 % 
76.92 % 
7308% 

Attendance (0/o) 
--

00.00% 
11.54 % 
76.92 % 
57.69 % 
73 .08 % 
73.08 % 
00.00% 
73.08% 
00.00% 
00.00 % 
00.00 % 
92.31 % 
92.31 % 
100% 
100% 

00.00 % 
73.08 % 

~ 
DEAN 

18"-hwant Ayurvedic College 
;; (~· si Gmduate Trainir.' & 
~esearch Genter, Koonr 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli. 

Tal.- Panhala, Dist.- Kolhapur. 
P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the Month Dec. 2021 

Subject- Shalakyatantra 

Preliminary- M.S. 

Sr. 
Name of Student 

Working 
No. Day -26 

1 Vd. Singh Dravid Rajesh 26 

2 Vd. Waghmode Chaitrali'Dattat ray 26 

3 Vd. Pakhare Sneha l Sampatrao 16 

4 Vd. Chavan Amarji t An kush 17 

5 Vd. Urmila R. Metkute 12 1 f\1L 

6 Vd. Patil Aslesha Ashok 26 

Final- M.S. 

Sr. 
Name of Student 

Working 

No. Day -26 

1 Vd. Parkhi Ashwini Ashokrao 15 

2 V d. Bhandare Rani Vitthal 00 

3 Vd . Dhage Pooja Uttamrao 16 

4 Vd. Chavan Swapnil Kundalik 15 

5 Vd.Sutar Aniket P. 00 

6 Vd.Dah inJe Jostana S. 00 

7 Vd. Mohite Ashwini Sambhaji 16 

8 Vd. Patil Yogita Vijaysinh 16 

1:-·:· ~=-tr-' ::.~·: ~--:~ -~ '"~€~-;,~,y? ~:~ ~ ':~~ :it 
't-a. ·-·: : .. .. f} • · .... ;,:- ' ri~.'. · .e~! , 

>.,: ~r,... . . ·. J :\.'". ·' ~. :.:~'L! 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant .t;yurvedic College 

Post GraduCJte Training & 
Research Center, Kodoli 

Attendance 
(o/o) 

100.00% 

100.00% 

61.00% 

65.00% 

46.00 % 

100.00% 

Attendance 
(o/o) 

57.00% 

00.00 % 

61.00 % 

57.00 % 

00.00 % 

00.00 % 

61.00% 

61.00 % 

~ 
DEAN 

lashwant Ayurvedic Co\legt 
Post Graduate Training & 
.Research Center. Kndnl" 
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VZJshwant Ayu·rvedic CoHc:ge, 
Post Graduate Training & Research Cerri:re; ~<odoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 
Department of panchkarma 

P.G.Students Attendance for the IVIonth Oec ~ 20?1 

Pre liminary year IVl.D :-

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance 

1 Dr.Kini Sejal Sandip 75% 

2 Dr. Chavan Sarika Prashant 63% 
1----l--- ------ ---- -----'----+---·-----··- -1 

3 Dr. Patil Sarika Ba laram 11% I 
4 Dr. Pagire. Swapnil Bibhishan 75% I 

t---5--~-D-r-.-G-o-=v-a -ra-· h_a_n.~IVI_r_u_n_a_l _B_h_i m-ra_o ____ --+-----6·-.3-o/c-o -----~ 

6 Dr.Kota Shr!dhar Prakash 77% ! 

7 Dr.Sonavane Ganesh Balkrushna 70% ·jl 
t---8--~-D-r-.S-a_l_o_k_h_e_s_u_p_ri_y_a_V_iJ_·a-y-ra_o _ ________ ~----6-6--~=~-=~~-

Final year 1\~ . D 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance I 
1 Dr. Pritam Vasant Chougale 57% -~ 
2 Dr.Rucha Arvind Joshi 46% 
3 Dr.Abhinandan Shital Dhotare 77% 
4 Dr.Yamini Jayendra Gavand 77% 
5 Dr.Sonam vinod Sharma 70% 
6 Dr .Mayane Abh ijeet Ganesh 70% I 

·--·--·-----' 

a?· j~ 
- ~ ~ 

DEAN F( 0 . 0 . 
f)ept. of Panchakanna 

v .::shwant P-.y:.rn1edic College 
;...,G.T. & RC.::: . .;doli (Kolhapur) 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ayurved ic C()llege 

Post Graduate Traimng & 
Research Center. Kodoli 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Col lege 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Kodofi 


